Correo de asesores:

Adan Ortiz Lomas
adan@upn19amty.edu.mx

Alicia Margarita Martinez Rincén
alicia.89@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Ana Irene Cuevas Gutiérrez
irene@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Angel Zarate Rojas
angel@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Azucena de San Juan Rodriguez Orta
laykaprimera@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Blanca Nelly Andrade Zamora
nellyandrade@upn19amty.edu.mx

Carlos Gerardo Garcia Ibarra
carlosgg@upnl9amty.edu.mx

supervisor@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Carmen Lamadrid
lamadrid carmen@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Carmen Isabel Lépez Delgado
cilopezd@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Diego Vallejo Leal
diego@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Francisco Mendoza Rangel
fcomendoza@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Felipe de Jesus Gutiérrez Gonzalez
figg@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Héctor lzaguirre Rivera
izaguirrehector@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Irving Molina Herndndez
irving@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Julieta Sanchez Garza
licymae@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Karla Rosas Cordero
karla r@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Maria de la Luz Villarreal Gonzalez
maryluzvig@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Maria Isabel Briones Sauceda
mbrionessauceda@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Marcela Mendoza Alvarado
marce@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Maricela Padilla Martinez
mary pmtz@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Mario Alberto Botello Veldsquez
mario_botello@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Manuel Gerardo Padilla Vazquez
mgepa@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Melissa Lizbeth Palacios Lizcano
lissa paliz@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Miguel Angel Judrez Simdn
ma simonl2@upnl9amty.edu.mx

M@dnica Esther Lazaro Medina
monica laz@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Norma Granados Silva
normagranados@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Patricia Eugenia Rodriguez Mejia
paty 2010@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Rosa Laura Hernandez Sanchez
rola04@upnl19amty.edu.mx

Rosa Laura Reveles Arana
ro-lau@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Sanjuana Rodriguez Tovar
sanjuana@upnl9amty.edu.mx

Yuliana Margarita Alcala
yuli@upnl9amty.edu.mx
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